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ISSAQUAH HIGH PTSA - ORG CHART 2016-17

o PRESIDENT Diane Burdette diane5burd@gmail.com

Bertina Loeffler Sedlack bertinalsedlack@gmail.com

o Advocacy Dea Barnett advocacy.ih.ptsa@gmail.com

o Best Practices / SOE Open

o Membership Bertina Loeffler Sedlack bertinalsedlack@gmail.com

o SECRETARY Sara Carmichael sara@cgrmtn-carmichaels.com

Golden Acorn/ Individual Awards Marni Kilzi mkilzi@msn.com

o TREASURER Patti Miller pattim33@gmail.com

Corporate Matching Carol Jongegan carolfj@comcast.net

Donor Acknowledgment Patti Miller pattim33@gmail.com

Independent Monthly Review Margaret Chalfant tmchalfant@comcast.net

o VP HOSPITALITY Ginger Wilfong jgwilfong1@gmail.com

PTSA Meeting Snacks Ginger Wilfong jgwilfong1@gmail.com

Senior Exit Interview Snacks Korina Sullivan thesullies@msn.com

Staff Apprecation Week Christy Otley otleys@comcast.net

Staff Lunches Ginger Wilfong jgwilfong1@gmail.com

Staff Meeting Breakfast Lida Buckner lidaj@mac.com

Heidi Fuhs hfuhs@comcast.net

Testing Snacks Sulehka Shivakumar sulekha.shivakumar@gmail.com

o VP EVENTS Robin Hodder rehodder@gmail.com

Randi Wright randallynn@hotmail.com

Five-K Runs Danelle Gonzalez danogonza@comcast.net

Victoria Evans ms.victoria.evans@gmail.com

New-to-IHS Night Diane Burdette diane5burd@gmail.com

Bertina Loeffler Sedlack bertinalsedlack@gmail.com

Ask the Counselor Night Leslie Guajardo leslie.guajardo@gmail.com

Picture Day Marsha Powers marsha.powers@comcast.net

Deena Eastern djeastern@comcast.net 

Textbook Checkout Lisa McGowan themcgowens@msn.com

Volunteer Coordinator Liz Rudolph cookieliz@comcast.net

Senior Events 2017 Sally Feldman (Chair) IHS2017seniorevents@gmail.com

All Night Grad Party Sally Feldman IHS2017seniorevents@gmail.com

Donna McLeod donnsmac@comcast.net

Senior Farewell Trina Davis trinasmiles@gmail.com

Liz Rudolph cookieliz@comcast.net

Senior Breakfast Stacy Eastern stacey@easternfamily.net

Deena Eastern djeastern@comcast.net 

Senior Calendar Sally Feldman IHS2017seniorevents@gmail.com
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o VP PROGRAMS Onti Rosen ontirosen@comcast.net

Anne Watanabe watanabe05@yahoo.com

Angel Program Julie Siefkes jcsiefkes@gmail.com

Barb Howe barbhowe@live.com

College Test Prep Birgit Aarrestad aarrest@comcast.net

Michele Sevart michanderson@yahoo.com

Community Service Program Pamela Krueger pamelakrueger@me.com

Grant Coordinator Margaret Chalfant tmchalfant@comcast.net

Health Room Snacks Linda Liske michanderson@yahoo.com

Healthy Student Victoria Evans ms.victoria.evans@gmail.com

Ami Maron amaron11@gmail.com

New Family Ambassadors Jennifer Crewe ihsnewfamily@gmail.com

Leslie Guajardo ihsnewfamily@gmail.com

Parent Education Dea Barnett deabarnett@gmail.com

Reflections Leah Gibson redleah@mindspring.com

Tiffany Aske askefamily@comcast.net

Senior Scholarships Randi Wright randallynn@hotmail.com

o VP COMMUNICATIONS Valerie Yanni valerieyanni@gmail.com

IHS eNews Tami Curtis tami.curtis@gmail.com

PTSA Newsletter Tami Curtis tami.curtis@gmail.com

iVision Victoria Evans ms.victoria.evans@gmail.com

PTSA Display Board Dora Hastings dora.hastings@yahoo.com

Signage Open

Social Media Tami Curtis tami.curtis@gmail.com

Staff Bios Michelle Enebo enebofamily@gmail.com

Julie Hart juliehart@ihmail.com

Student Directory Tami Curtis tami.curtis@gmail.com

Website Valerie Yanni ihptsacommunications@gmail.com

LIAISONS TO THE PTSA

Boosters Liaison Onti Rosen ontirosen@comcast.net

Issaquah Schools Foundation Ambassador Open

Safety Liaison Ami Maron amaron11@gmail.com

Special Services Liaison Becky Gordon becky@gordon-zone.com

VIS Liaison NA

o Board of Directors


